Bus

. Bus ALSA Malaga-Barcelona Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Valencia — Malaga Valencia — Malaga
6 stops Monday 10:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:31
Valencia

Wednesday 10:31
Benidorm Estaciéon De Autobuses

Thursday 10:31
Alicante

Friday 10:31
Murcia
Granada Saturday 10:31
Malaga Sunday 10:31

Route info

Direction: Valencia
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 9 hour 44 min

Cuenca

Castelio
de/la Plana /
Castellon
de |a Plana

Toledo

Ciudad
Real
d Albacete

Linares
drdaba

Jaén
Cartagena

Midfga
bella

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B Al SA — Manresa-Barcelona-Malaga BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1602718097
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1602718097
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1602718097

Direction Route schedule

Barcelona (Nord) — Malaga Barcelona (Nord) — Malaga
9 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Barcelona (Nord)

Wednesday 07:00
Aeropuerto Barcelona- Prat T1

Thursday 07:00
Valencia

Friday 07:00
Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses
Alicante Saturday 07:00
Murcia Sunday 07:00
Baza

Route info
Granada Direction: Barcelona (Nord)

Stops: 9
Malaga

Trip Duration: 15 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1602718097

Direction

Valencia — Malaga

16 stops

Open route schedule

Valencia

Gandia

Denia

Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses

Alicante

Elche

Murcia

Lorca

Puerto Lumbreras

Velez Rubio

Cullar Baza

Baza

Guadix

Granada

Loja (Intercambiador)

Malaga

Route schedule
Valencia — Malaga

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valencia
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 13 hour 0 min

08:01

08:01

08:01

08:01

08:01

08:01

08:01


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1602718097

Direction

Malaga — Barcelona (Nord)

Route schedule
Malaga — Barcelona (Nord)

17 stops Monday 08:00-14:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00-14:15
Malaga

Wednesday 08:00-14:15
Loja (Intercambiador)

Thursday 08:00-14:15
Granada

Friday 08:00-14:15
Guadix
Baza Saturday 08:00-14:15
Cullar Baza Sunday 08:00-14:15
Velez Rubio

Route info

Puerto Lumbreras

Direction: Malaga

Stops: 17
Lorca
Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min
Murcia
Elche
Alicante

Benidorm Estacion De Autobuses

Denia

Valencia

Aeropuerto Barcelona- Prat T1

Barcelona (Nord)

ALSA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barcelona

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-1602718097

